m Modelo 35/18 GRAPADORA CAJA DE CARTON

YW0402—<p

JD1001 —&

YNO812

OGO45H—

0B082A ——a
JD0901 @ .
JDmm—

o = ‘ JD1101W
& — JD1301 YGO601 =
\ 7 Vo, JD210] JD1501 —
b6t Sy YA _j— JD2001 UD1001
e-JD1201 @& -\ =% = 01901 OBO73A — &P
D=4 HA ’ 0B0/4A —&
4- 08052 \ ! kP3016 ‘
JD0401 ‘ - JD1801 —
J KMO618 ven101 uD1
— A SgKP3050 JD3301
-—UD2201
‘ //JD4001 o )
&
D401~ | T —UD3107 ‘B E3001 \
> A JD3501
JD2401 i
oAb R KMO412A | /I"'\ Q PA1901
J325o2 D |1 or AA3S01
OADOBA JD/BZOW ;g\««l | | AA3401
= KD0408 =<l
82 s / i) D420z KFO408
= N ) v & KDO416
«— &
JD3801 @ﬂ\ % PAL
il o401 L) Jj N
JD3901 s o) : D27OW &~KF0510 — KM0512
m \Ng \ KP4008 /é{ \
<2 \JD2801 KP4013 KF0412 (V)—JD1107
L JD290] \ @@
Part_No Description Spec Qty] Part_No Description Spec Qty| Part_No Description Spec Qty
AA3401  |PUSHER SPRING 1| Jp2701  [ANVIL HOOK 2 | oaoosA |0-RING ARP568-006 | 1
AA3501 [ROLLER 1| JD2801 |PENETRATION ECCENTRIC 1| OA110A |O-RING ARP568-110 | 1
CC5901 |COMPRESSION SPRING 1| JD2901 [BUSHING 1| oat32a |ORING ARP568-132 | 1
JD0101  [BODY 1| JD3001 |COVER PLATE 1| OB052A |O-RING 5%15 1
JD0201  [BODY(2) 1| Jp3102 [DRIVER 1| oBo73A [0-RING 7x25 2
JD0301  |CYLINDER CAP 1| JD3201 |GUIDE PLATE 1| oBo74A |o-RING 7x15 1
JD0401  |[FRONT SECTION 1| JD3301 [PUSHER 1| oBos2a [0-RING §8x15 1
JD0501  [REAR BODY 1| JD3501 |STOP PLATE 1| OB161A |O-RING 16x1.5 1
JD0601  |CAP SEAL 1| JD3601 |RETAINER SCREW 1| 0Go45H |ORING G45 1
JD0801  [PISTON ROD 1| JD3701 |CAGE 1| 0S015A |O-RING S-15 1
JD0901  [MAIN PISTON 1| JD3801 |CONTROL SEAT 1| oso16A |ORING S-16 1
JD1001  [BUMPER 1| JD3901 |ADJUSTABLE BUTTON 1| osot8a |o-RING S-18 1
JD1101  |HANGER 1| JD4001 |FIXED PLATE SET 1| Pa1901 [PIN 1
JD1101W [TRIGGER VALVE ASSY. 1| JD4202 |MAGAZINE SEAT 1| uptoo1 |sTOPPIN 1
JD1201  [FLAT WASHER 1| JD4302 [MUFFLER 1| UD1101 [COMPRESSION SPRING 1
JD1301  [STEM 1| JD4401 [BUSHING 1| Yc1601 |CRING $16 1
JD1401  |[TRIGGER VALVE SEAT 1| JD4801 [FLAT WASHER 1| vc2101 |cRING $ 21 1
JD1501  [TRIGGER VALVE STEM 1| KD0408 [SCREW #4x8 TP 2 | YE2501 |ERING §25 1
JD1601  |COMPRESSION SPRING 1| «Kpo416 [SCREW #4x16 TP 6 | YE3001 [ERING $30 1
JD1601W |TRIGGER ASSY. 1| KF0408 |FLAT HD.BOLT M4x07—8L | 1 | YG0401 [SPRING WASHER $4 4
JD1701  |COMPRESSION SPRING 1| KFo412 [FLATHD.BOLT Max07—12L | 2 | YG0601 [SPRING WASHER §6 2
JD1801  [TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE 1| KF0510 |FLAT HD.BOLT M5x0.8—10L | 1 | YN0812 |HEXNUT M8x1.25 1
JD1901  [TRIGGER 1| KM0412A [HEX.SOCHD.BOLT Max07—12L | 2 | YWO0401 |[FLAT WASHER $4 2
JD2001 [CONTACT LEVER 1| KM0414 [HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT M4x0.7—14L | 4 | YWO0402 |FLAT WASHER $4 1
JD2101  [SPRING 1| Kmo0512 [HEX.SOCHD.BOLT M5x0.8—12L | 1
JD2201  |ADJUSTING WHEEL 1| KM0618 |HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT M6x1.0—18L | 2
A JD2302 [ADJUSTABLE SEAT 1 | KP3016 |PARALLELPIN § 3x16L 1
JD2401  |LINK 2 | KP3050 [PARALLELPIN § 3x50L 1
A JD2502 |ANVIL HOLDER 2 | KP4008 [PARALLELPIN § ax8L 2
JD2601 |SPACER 2 | KP4013 [PARALLELPIN § 4x13L 6
% ¢ If you need to order parts, please mark both Parts No. and Description. ¥« ¥ 201304 f

Pol. Ind. Eitua n°52 Pab.5A - 48240 Berriz (Bizkaia)
AIRJALDE Telf.:946 236 010 | Fax.:946 236 011 | airtalde@airtalde.es | www.airtalde.es






